
 

Student and Visitor 
Information 
Transportation 
Organization URL/Phone Mobile App 
Air Canada www.aircanada.com/ca  ü 
Beck Taxi 416-751-5555, www.becktaxi.com/  ü 
Coach Canada  www.coachcanada.com/   

Co-op Cabs (also Crown/Royal Taxi) 416-504-2667, www.co-opcabs.com/  ü 
GO Transit www.gotransit.com/  ü 
Greyhound www.greyhound.ca/  ü 
Lyft Toronto www.lyft.com/rider/cities/city-of-toronto-on  ü 
Megabus ca.megabus.com/   

Mississauga Transit web.mississauga.ca/miway-transit/  ü 
Porter Airlines www.flyporter.com/en-ca/  ü 
Toronto Transit Commission www.ttc.ca/  ü 
Uber Toronto  www.uber.com/global/en/cities/toronto/  ü 
VIA Rail www.viarail.ca/en  ü 
York Region Transit/VIVA www.yrt.ca/en/index.aspx  ü 

Emergency and Health Information 
Organization Phone URL/Street Address 
Al & Malka Green Artists’ Health Centre 416-603-5263 www.uhn.ca/MCC/Clinics/Artists_Health_

Centre  
Women’s College Hospital –  
Bay Centre for Birth Control 

416-351-3700 76 Grenville St, 3rd Floor, Toronto 
www.womenscollegehospital.ca/care-
programs/bcbc/  

ConnexOntario Mental Health Helpline 1-866-531-2600 www.connexontario.ca/  

Distress Centers of Greater Toronto 416-408-4357, or 
text 45645 

www.dcogt.com/  

Downtown Doctors  
Walk-in Medical Centre 

416-929-1530 www.torontocentralhealthline.ca/displa
yservice.aspx?id=133728  

Musicians Clinics of Canada 416-966-8742 www.musiciansclinics.com/  
Ontario Poison Centre 1-800-268-9017 www.ontariopoisoncentre.ca/  
Princess Margaret Hospital 416-946-2000 610 University Avenue, Toronto, 

www.uhn.ca/PrincessMargaret  
Telehealth Ontario 1-866-797-0000  https://www.ontario.ca/page/get-

medical-advice-telehealth-ontario  
Toronto General Hospital 416-340-3111 200 Elizabeth Street, Toronto, 

www.uhn.ca/OurHospitals/TGH  



Toronto Police: General and Non-
Emergencies 

416-808-2222  

Toronto Western Hospital 416-603-2581 399 Bathurst Street, Toronto, 
www.uhn.ca/OurHospitals/TWH  

Women’s College Hospital 416-323-6400 76 Grenville Street, Toronto, 
www.womenscollegehospital.ca/  

 

Consulate Information 
Organization Phone URL 
Consular Offices in Toronto 416-325-8535 www.ontario.ca/page/consular-offices  

 
Housing 
Organization URL/Street Address Short- or Long-

Term 
4Rent www.4rent.ca/  Short & Long 
airbnb www.airbnb.ca/  Short 
apartmentcorner www.apartmentcorner.com/  Short & Long 
Campus Common www.campuscommon.ca/  Short & Long 
Casalova www.casalova.com/  Short & Long 
Craigslist toronto.craigslist.org/  Short & Long 
gottarent www.gottarent.com/toronto-on-rentals/  Short & Long 
GSCrentals www.gscrentals.com/  Short & Long 
HI-Toronto www.hihostels.ca/en/destinations/ontari

o/hi-toronto  
Short 

Homestay Plus www.homestayplus.ca/  Short & Long 
Hostelworld www.hostelworld.com/  Short 

Kijiji www.kijiji.ca/  Short & Long 
Neill-Wycik Student Co-op and 
Hotel 

www.neill-wycik.coop/  Short & Long 

Padmapper www.padmapper.com/  Short & Long 
St. Vladimir Institute www.stvladimir.ca/  Short & Long 
Tartu College www.tartucollege.ca/  Short & Long 
Toronto Rentals www.torontorentals.com/  Short & Long 
View it www.viewit.ca/  Short & Long 

 

Cultural and Religious Organizations 
Organization URL 
Aga Khan Museum www.agakhanmuseum.org/  
Canadian Church Directory (Christian) www.churchdirectory.ca/  
Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto www.cccgt.org/  



Humanist Association of Toronto www.humanisttoronto.ca/  
Japanese Canadian Cultural Centre www.jccc.on.ca/  
Kapisanan Philippine Centre www.kapisanancentre.com/  
Miles Nadal Jewish Community Centre (MNjcc) www.mnjcc.org/  
Native Canadian Centre of Toronto www.ncct.on.ca/  
Royal Ontario Museum www.rom.on.ca/en  
The Art Gallery of Ontario www.ago.ca/  
Toronto Islamic Centre www.torontoislamiccentre.com/  
Toronto Zen Centre (Buddhist) www.torontozen.org/  

 


